
Location (A-Z) Venue  Show Title Relaxed Performance Audio Described Signed Performance Interegrated Signed  Captioned

COVENTRY Belgrade Theatre Cinderella Weds 3 Jan 2pm Sat 9 Dec 2pm Fri 8 Dec 7pm Thu 30 Nov 6:30pm

CREWE Lyceum Theatre Cinderella Thur 21 Dec 10.30am Thur 28 Dec

HALIFAX Victoria Theatre Cinderella Fri 5 Jan 10:30am Thu 21 Dec 10am
Wed 3 Jan 6:30pm 

Thu 4 Jan 2pm

HASTINGS White Rock Theatre Cinderella Weds 27 Dec 1pm Weds 27 Dec 1pm

HAYES Beck Theatre Beauty & the Beast Thur 14 Dec 10.30am Thu 21 Dec 5.30pm

HIGH WYCOMBE Wycombe Swan Beauty & the Beast Fri 29 Dec 1:30pm
Thu 28 Dec 5:30pm
Fri 29 Dec 1:30pm

Fri 15 Dec 7pm
Fri 29 Dec 1:30pm

INVERNESS Eden Court Sleeping Beauty 
Wed 13 Dec 1:30pm

Thu 4 Jan 7pm
Sat 16 Dec 1pm

Sat 16 Dec 1pm
Wed 27 Dec 7pm

Sun 17 Dec 1pm

KILMARNOCK Palace Theatre Jack & the Beanstalk Sat 9 Dec 10am Thu 7 Dec 6:30pm

KIRCALDY Adam Smith Theatre The Little Mermaid Wed 3 Jan 2pm Wed 27 Dec 7pm

LEAMINGTON Spa Centre Jack & the Beanstalk
Sat 6 Jan 

10am
Fri 29 Dec 

5pm

LEICESTER De Monfort Hall Jack & the Beanstalk Thur 28 Dec 1pm Thur 28 Dec  5pm

LLANDUDNO Venue Cymru Peter Pan Sat 16 Dec 10am Sun 17 Dec 5pm Thu 28 Dec 6pm

PORTHCAWL Grand Pavilion Beauty & the Beast Sat 16 Dec 11am Thurs 28 Dec 5pm

READING Hexagon Theatre Sleeping Beauty 
Fri 15 Dec 10:30am
Wed 3 Jan 10.30am

Sat 16 Dec 1pm
Fri 29 Dec 5pm

ROTHERHAM Civic Theatre Cinderella Thu 4 Jan 6:30pm
Sat 16 Dec 11am
Thu 4 Jan 6:30pm

STAFFORD Gate House Beauty & the Beast Sun 17 Dec 1pm

SWANSEA Grand Theatre Cinderella Wed 3 Jan 2pm TBC

SWINDON Wyvern Theatre Snow White Fri 8 Dec 1pm Thur 21 Dec 1pm
Fri 8 Dec 1pm Sunday 

10 Dec 1pm


